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CVAC Conference B - 2024-05-23

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 19  100 Meter Dash Bantam Boys
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 Jalbert, Sawyer              Warman Middle            13.35Q
  2 Reddekopp, Asher             3A_Osler VCA             13.76q
  3 Braun, Peter                 3A_Osler VCA             14.52q
  4 Bergen, Nixon                2A_Hague                 14.72
  5 Fortier, Devin               1A_Osler                 15.58
  6 Davis, Jackson               2A_Hague                 15.62
  7 Peters, Cayden               1A_Osler                 15.68
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 Ly, Victor                   South Corman Park        13.15Q
  2 Blouin, Brendan              2A_Hanley                13.53q
  3 Ruseff, Dexter               Warman Middle            14.13q
  4 Douglas, Jake                2A_Hanley                14.29q
  5 Jacobi, Justin               3A_Osler VCA             14.93
  6 Christianson, Landon         2A_Rosthern              15.38
  7 Smith, Owen                  3A_Dalmeny               15.78
 -- Pearson, Wyatt               1A_Osler                   DNS
Heat  3 Preliminaries
  1 McMahon, Declan              Warman Middle            14.79Q
  2 MacDonald, Trace             2A_Hanley                15.62
  3 Tallis, Blake                3A_Dalmeny               16.72
  4 Hoppenreys, Daxton           1A_Allan                 17.13
  5 Cenaiko, Eli                 South Corman Park        18.19
 -- Houle, Rhys                  3A_Dalmeny                 DNS
 -- Miller, Cooper               2A_Aberdeen                DNS
 -- Penner, Cody                 2A_Hague                   DNS

Event 19  100 Meter Dash Bantam Boys
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Ly, Victor                   South Corman Park        13.15Q  2
  2 Jalbert, Sawyer              Warman Middle            13.35Q  1
  3 McMahon, Declan              Warman Middle            14.79Q  3
  4 Blouin, Brendan              2A_Hanley                13.53q  2
  5 Reddekopp, Asher             3A_Osler VCA             13.76q  1
  6 Ruseff, Dexter               Warman Middle            14.13q  2
  7 Douglas, Jake                2A_Hanley                14.29q  2
  8 Braun, Peter                 3A_Osler VCA             14.52q  1
  9 Bergen, Nixon                2A_Hague                 14.72   1
 10 Jacobi, Justin               3A_Osler VCA             14.93   2
 11 Christianson, Landon         2A_Rosthern              15.38   2
 12 Fortier, Devin               1A_Osler                 15.58   1
 13 MacDonald, Trace             2A_Hanley                15.62   3
 14 Davis, Jackson               2A_Hague                 15.62   1
 15 Peters, Cayden               1A_Osler                 15.68   1
 16 Smith, Owen                  3A_Dalmeny               15.78   2
 17 Tallis, Blake                3A_Dalmeny               16.72   3
 18 Hoppenreys, Daxton           1A_Allan                 17.13   3
 19 Cenaiko, Eli                 South Corman Park        18.19   3
 -- Pearson, Wyatt               1A_Osler                   DNS   2
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 -- Miller, Cooper               2A_Aberdeen                DNS   3
 -- Penner, Cody                 2A_Hague                   DNS   3
 -- Houle, Rhys                  3A_Dalmeny                 DNS   3


